Taca Euroindy

Cat. 2T
Final

Race (15 Laps)

Euroindy 0,880 Km
27-04-2019 14:35 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(5) Ricardo Bras
1 41.267 +1.072 16:49:32.618
2 40.498 +0.303 16:50:13.116
3 40.195 - 16:50:53.311
4 40.326 +0.131 16:51:33.637
5 40.209 +0.014 16:52:13.846
6 40.262 +0.067 16:52:54.108
7 40.233 +0.038 16:53:34.341
8 40.310 +0.115 16:54:14.651
9 40.423 +0.228 16:54:55.074
10 40.708 +0.513 16:55:35.782
1 40.844 +0.649 16:56:16.626
12 40.654 +0.459 16:56:57.280
13 40.925 +0.730 16:57:38.205
14 40.564 +0.369 16:58:18.769
15 41.557 +1.362 16:59:00.326
(82) Francisco Carinhas
1 42.264 +1.709 16:49:33.673
2 41.159 +0.604 16:50:14.832
3 40.785 +0.230 16:50:55.617
4 40.666 +0.111 16:51:36.283
5 40.681 +0.126 16:52:16.964
6 40.872 +0.317 16:52:57.836
7 40.857 +0.302 16:53:38.693
8 40.738 +0.183 16:54:19.431
9 40.593 +0.038 16:55:00.024
10 41.222 +0.667 16:55:41.246
11 40.555 - 16:56:21.801
12 40.939 +0.384 16:57:02.740
13 41.462 +0.907 16:57:44.202
14 40.967 +0.412 16:58:25.169
15 41.462 +0.907 16:59:06.631
(83) Pedro Nascimento
1 42.727 +1.782 16:49:34.465
2 41.724 +0.779 16:50:16.189
3 41.501 +0.556 16:50:57.690
4 41.049 +0.104 16:51:38.739
5 41.010 +0.065 16:52:19.749
6 40.945 - 16:53:00.694
7 41.104 +0.159 16:53:41.798
8 41.073 +0.128 16:54:22.871
9 41.311 +0.366 16:55:04.182
10 41.191 +0.246 16:55:45.373
1 41.494 +0.549 16:56:26.867
12 41.727 +0.782 16:57:08.594
13 41.365 +0.420 16:57:49.959
14 41.444 +0.499 16:58:31.403
15 42,093 +1.148 16:59:13.496
(500) Gongalo Pereira
1 45.074 +0.850 16:49:36.711
2 44.224 - 16:50:20.935
3 44.302 +0.078 16:51:05.237
4 44.293 +0.069 16:51:49.530
5 3:44.278 +3:00.054 16:55:33.808
(231) Diogo Faria
1 40.971 | - 16:49:32.158
2 54.365 +13.394 16:50:26.523
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